
LE
IC

E
S

T
E

R
 R

O
A

D

GyGy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Wo

Wo Wo
Sv

Sv
Sv

DP

DP

DP

DP

Post

Post

Post

Post

Post

Post

Post

Post

Post

Lp

Lp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Ep

Inv

Inv

Inv

IFL

CR

Bin

Stump

Stump
Stump

Stump

Ko

Eaves Eaves

Eaves

TWL

TWL

TWL

Ridge

Ridge

Ridge

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTLTTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

Top of Hedge

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

TTL

Top of Hedge

Top of Hedge

Top of Hedge

Top of Hedge

TTL

M1
95.878

M2
95.121

M3
96.364

M4
93.339

M7
93.840

M6
93.239

M5
93.025

95.81

95.81

9
5. 7895.81

95.81
95.82

9
5.73

95.78

9
5.7 6

9
5. 73

95.51

9
5. 53

95.67

95.69

9
5. 44

95.43

95.78
95.81

95.79

95.86

95.85
95.76

96.12

95.97 95.92

9
5. 98

9
5. 93

9
5 .8 9

95.86

95.65 95.50

95.80

95.88
95.95

96.14

96.29

96.28

96.13

95.99

95.70

112.17

105.28

102.47

102.20

98.66

98.15
99.1598.52

107.36

110.98

9
5. 00

95. 13

9
5.77

95.15

95.16

95.29

95.35

9
5. 46

95.45

9
5. 29

9
5. 16

9
5. 12

9
5. 10

9
5. 00

95.03

94.96 94.96

9
5.05

9
5. 14

9
5. 18

9
5. 21

95.22

95.28

95.22

95.19

95.16
95.19

95.15

95.12

95.10

95.07

95.07

99.57

97.07

100.39100.62

101.00

99.07

100.87

105.13

99.54

99.38

104.42

97.29

97.84

95.40

95.38

96.05

95.50

94.55

94.55

94.45

94.34

94.29

95.83

95.77

104.20

104.77

103.22

103.48

102.36

102.92

103.49

103.19

102.09

103.26

9
5. 76

93.60

93.90

94.20

94.67

94.92

95.37

95.70

96.00

96.38

97.6
3

9
8.

03

97.
96

98.15

98.28

98.51

9
8.51

9
7. 31

98.76

98.77

98.70

98.55
98.54

98.54

98.54

97.74

98.54

98.48

98.48

98.54

98.53

98.03

98.52

98.53

98.59

98.59
98.71

98.71

98.80

98.82

98.92

98.94

98.94

99.02

99.02

99.22

99.38

99.6099.77

99.85

99.52

99.56

99.52

99.64

99.6099.62
99.67

99.57

99.73

99.80

9
7. 72

9
7 .2 1

9
6. 95

9
6. 80

9
6.

59

9
6. 54

9
6. 44

9
6.43

93.30

92.93

92.70

92.36

92.21

91.93

9
1.77

91.81

9
1 .81

9
1.91

9
1 .1 2

91.11

92.00

92.06

92.05

92.06

110.57

104.55

105.05

107.51

108.53

110.85

111.31

112.30

111.31

108.69

104.75

109.28

110.19

105.68

102.06

102.21

102.07

102.97

100.44

100.57

100.62

9
8.75

9
1.23

96.23

96.24

9
6.16

9
6. 05

9
5. 89

9
5. 61

9
5. 40

9
5. 14

9
4. 84

9
4. 63

9
4. 50

9
4. 36

9
4. 02

9
3. 52

9
3. 97

9
4. 25

9
4. 57

9
4. 44

9
4. 64

9
4. 58

9
4. 64

9
4. 89

9
4. 89

9
5. 39

9
5. 63

9
5. 63

9
5. 93

9
6 .07

96.22

96.2396.35

96.37

9
6.45

96.48

9
6.

42

9
6. 39

9
6. 15

9
6.20

9
6. 09

9
6. 08

9
5. 81

9
5. 74

9
5. 50

9
5. 56

9
5. 159

5. 22

9
4. 85

9
4. 93

9
4. 57

9
4. 55

9
4. 459

4. 33

9
4. 32

9
4. 21

9
4. 07

9
3. 98

9
3.86

9
3.65

9
3. 54 9

2. 93
9

3. 37

9
3.92

9
4. 04

9
4. 25

9
4. 21

9
4. 69

9
5. 19

9
4. 69

9
5. 169

5. 55

9
5. 91

9
6. 19

9
6. 01

9
6. 43

9
6. 45

9
6. 78

9
6. 58

9
6. 54

9
6. 639

6. 70

9
6. 92

9
6. 90

9
6. 94

9
7. 24

9
7. 25

9
6. 76

9
7. 25

9
7. 699

7. 71

9
7. 71

9
8. 09

9
8. 07

9
8. 07

9
8. 379

8. 409
8. 41

9
7. 91

9
8. 839

8. 83

9
9. 11

9
9. 50

9
9. 49

9
9.49

9
9.91

1
0

0
.01

1
0

0
.14

1
00

. 1
71
0

0
.1

6

1
0

0
. 20

1
0

0
.2

0

1
0

0
.0 7

1
0

0
. 07

9
9. 59

9
9. 59

9
9. 58

9
9. 20

9
9. 20

9
8. 67

9
8. 66

9
8. 26

9
8. 26

9
7. 78

9
7. 78

9
7. 55 9

7. 54

9
7. 13

9
7. 13

96.94

9
6. 83

96.849
6. 83

9
6. 67

9
6. 66

9
6 .51

96.51

9
6.

40

96.25

96.25

104.08

103.70

99.13

98.17

107.87

9
3 . 33

9
2 .79

9
2. 97

93.23

93.27

93.2793.38

97.69

97.28

96.98

96.35

96.03

95.83

95.51

95.12

94.80

94.57

94.31

94.11

93.96

93.72

93.44

93.23

92.99

92.72

92.51

92.41

92.20

91.99

91.85

91.82

91.68

91.63

91.62

91.82

91.79

92.03

92.16

92.31

92.63

92.92

93.25

93.61

93.93

94.35

94.73

95.08

95.47

95.79

96.10

96.41

96.76

97.52

98.16 97.79

97.21

96.38

96.17

95.88

95.55

95.18

94.69

94.33

93.94

93.66

93.33

93.00

92.71

92.54

92.27

92.12

92.03

91.79

91.73

91.85

91.95

92.06

92.33

92.53

92.79

93.12

93.40

93.68

94.00

94.39

94.83

95.25

95.54

95.85

96.08

97.21

97.47

97.62 97.66

97.31

96.57

95.89

95.52

95.24

94.84

94.49

94.24

93.96

93.66

93.36

93.08

92.86

92.86

93.11

93.43

93.58

93.91

94.22

94.50

94.87

95.18

95.42

95.72

96.39

96.72

97.29

97.53

97.49

96.70

96.27

95.84

95.50

95.15

94.79

94.58

94.44

94.77

95.09

95.46

95.78

96.05

96.43

96.79

97.39

97.24

97.12

97.16

96.66

96.37

96.03

95.92

95.68

95.52

95.28

95.12

95.13

94.96

94.79

94.62

94.57

94.38

94.27

94.07

93.97

93.99

93.99

93.94

93.58

93.37

93.36

93.11

93.32

93.16

92.64

92.62

92.45

92.27

92.13

92.05

92.00

91.79

91.71

91.5791.58

91.70

91.63

9
1. 9 3

9
1.90

9
1. 869

1.87
9

1.78

9
1.91

9
2.06

9
2.04

9
2.019

2.03

91.77

91.85

91.94

9
2.16

9
2.14

92.18

9
2.559

2.43

92.53

9
2.879

3.00

92.98

9
3.30

9
3.43

93.489
3.84

9
3.84

9
4.44

9
4.34

94.07

94.40

9
4.90

9
4.86

95.109
5.48

9
5.54

95.70

9
5.889

5.83

95.92

9
6.27

9
6.39

96.27

9
6.65

9
6.70

96.68

9
7. 01

9
7.16

9
7.369

7. 43

97.23

97.69

9
7.88

9
7.76

9
7. 95

98.03

97.83 98.14

98.13

97.82

97.77

97.42

97.89

97.83 97.70

97.33

97.62

97.80

97.35

97.78

97.98

97.67

97.95

98.03

97.44

97.57

97.20

97.14

97.49

98.01

97.55

98.19

98.25

98.25

98.01

97.66 98.08

97.3
6

96.53

96.88

97.14

97.49

97.82

97.98

98.36

98.82

99.20

99.22

99.36 99.14 99.01

98.44

97.84

97.28

96.86

96.42

96.09

95.85

95.60

95.46

95.74

95.97

96.27

96.54

96.85

97.16

97.59

98.18

98.70

98.91

98.40

97.76

97.31

96.92

96.52

96.19

95.90

96.19

96.53

96.88

98.01

97.28

97.64

98.04

98.51

98.99

98.82

98.67

98.43
98.20 98.22

98.02

97.41

97.01

96.82

96.64

96.60

96.80

96.92

97.08

97.26

97.53

97.77
97.87

98.09
97.89

97.67

97.21

97.05

96.80

95.26

94.98

93.97

93.74
93.55

93.83

94.43

95.17

95.53

96.24

96.48

96.59

96.82

97.17

97.48

96.94

96.68

96.39

96.11

95.87

95.66

95.52

95.32

95.15

95.06

95.30

95.56

95.85

96.15

96.54

96.93

97.25

97.03

96.54

96.21

95.89

95.60

95.44

95.21

94.97

94.71

94.34

94.64

94.83

95.15

95.43

95.85

96.21

96.54

96.43

95.99

95.63

95.17

94.82

94.46

94.14

95.15

94.80

94.53

94.11

93.79

93.43

93.07

92.72

92.50

92.35

92.21

92.16

91.99

91.98

91.92

91.86

91.99

92.06

91.8592.05

92.33

92.68

93.08

93.4993.62

93.86

93.97

94.21

94.35

94.47

94.59

94.90

95.24

95.48

95.29

95.15

95.13 95.12

95.13

95.28

95.45

95.13

95.05

94.97

94.90

94.60

94.76

94.78

94.99

94.95
94.62

94.41

94.04

93.66

93.52

93.22

93.02

93.29

93.48

93.85

94.19

94.41

94.83

94.64

94.08

93.82

93.34

93.01

92.75

92.47

92.78

93.17

93.66

93.84

94.33

94.27

93.52

93.10

92.66

92.37

92.16

92.00

92.21

92.66

93.06

93.46

93.80

94.25

94.47

94.72

94.79

95.06

94.83
95.15

94.54

94.47

94.22

94.03

93.68

93.35

93.03

92.76
92.34

92.09

91.93

91.83

92.01

92.24

92.60

92.96
93.28

93.66

93.9894.19
94.31

94.33

94.14

93.49
92.89

92.49
92.31

92.17
92.15

92.04

95.22

95.3895.49

95.63

9
5. 83

9
5. 98

9
6. 08

9
6.28

9
6. 18

9
5.17

95.30

95.43

9
5.73

9
5. 5595.60

95.60

95.63

9
5 .

8 3

9
5.77

96.17

9
5.90

9
5. 81

9
5.84

95.74

95.74

95.68

9
5 .74

95.78

95.83

95.75

9
5.55

95.37
95.15

95.04
94.87

94.72

94.50

94.28

93.95

93.81

93.87

93.43
93.49

95.15

95.35

95.29

95.53

95.64

95.04

95.74
95.75

94.16

94.27
94.00

93.91
94.01

94.00
93.84

93.52

93.72

93.24

93.37

92.99

93.14 92.69

92.89

92.29

92.52

92.22

92.10

92.16

91.96

92.02

92.10

9
1.64

9
1.27

9
1.77

9
1.41

9
1.84

9
1.53

9
1.92

9
1.56

9
2.14

9
1.68

9
2.37 9

1.85

9
2.73

9
2.13

9
2.95

9
2.35

9
3.33

9
2.77

9
3.57

9
3.83

9
4.11

9
4.48

9
3.94

9
4.85

9
4.28

9
5.21 9

4.53
9

5. 41

9
4. 96

9
5.75

9
5.28

9
6.20

9
6.59

9
7. 10

97.50

9
3.62

9
3.52

9
3.65

9
3.84

9
3.48

9
3.64

9
3.74

9
3.799

3.70

9
3.47

9
4.04

9
3. 80

9
3.76

9
3.99

93. 72

9
3.85

9
3.90

93.78

93.56

93.51

93.44

93.27

93.28

93.19

93.08

93.26

93
.2

6

9
3.

26

9
3. 32

93.24

9
3.53

93.27

93.26

93
.3

1

93.28

93.41
93.52

9
3. 53

93.55

9
3.62

9
3.68

94.40

9
3.79

93.54
93.70

93.96

93.77

93.03
92.95

93.14

92.89

92.81

92.99

92.95

92.72

92.55

92.67

92.50

92.45

92.36

92.40

92.26

92.29
92.22

92.4492.42

92.30

92.43

92.48

92.58
92.59

92.63

92.70
92.6892.72

92.78
92.8192.80

92.8192.81

92.90

92.93

92.99

93.14

93.26

93. 34

9
3. 44

9
3.45

9
3.41

93.48

93.52

9
3.19

93.61

9
3.20

93.53

9
3. 44

93.32

9
3.58

1
0

1
.4

1
1

0
1

. 8
1

1
0

2
.18

1
0

2
.5 2

1
0

2
.5 2

1
0

2
.64

1
0

2
.2

7

1
0

2
.17

1
0

1
. 68

1
0

1
.07

1
0

0
.8 0

1
0 0

.58

10
0.22

99.99

99.87

99.68

99.52

9
9.35

99. 20

98. 76

98.43

98.14

97. 94

97. 74

97.53

97.33

97.18

97.10

96.90

96.84

96.74

96. 53

9
6.38

9
6.25

9
6. 17

9
6.1 2

95.97

95.90

95.83

95.75

95.69

95.66

95.62

95.50

95.37

95.23

95.09

94. 92

94.79

94.60

94.48

94.32

94.19

94.00

93.88

93.72

93.59

93.46

93.23

93.01

92.87

92.76

92.64

92.60

92.53

92.52

92.51

92.43

92.32

92.29

92.25

92.28

92.19

92.14

92.16

92.12

92.08

92.11
92.11

92.16
92.16

92.19

93.09
93.07

93.28

93.13 92.93

92.32

92.23

92.21
92.23

91.87

91.86
92.21

92.09

91.69

92.06

91.81

92.09

91.75

92.2291.85

92.26

92.18

92.43

92.09

92.41

92.32

92.50

92.58

92.65

92.69

91.84

91.97

92.72

92.16

92.73

92.98

92.31

93.32

93.16

92.86

93.58

93.10

93.96

93.2194.09

94.03

93.44

94.16

93.65

94.36

93.82

94. 7394. 32

95.07

94.67

95.09

95.27

95.37 95.1694.5795.16

95.41

94.9695.57

95.75

95.25

95.71

96.07

96.22

96.06

95.60

96.04

96.32

96.48

96.2296.39

96.5996.72

96.87

97.16

97.22

97.32

97.3
1 97.69

97.62

97.69

97.76 97.91

98.33

98.61

98.93

99. 40

99. 60

99.82

99.95

100.11
10

0.34

10
0.61

1
0

1.31
1

0
1

. 47
1

0
1

.72

101.89

1
01

.4
5

1
0

1
.78

1
0

2
.20

102.30

9
5.

61

95
.8

8

96
.1

3

96.3
0

96.4896.54

96.50

96.41

96.29

96.21

96.1196.11

96.08

95.99

95.88

95.79

95.69

95.59

95.46

95.28

95.18

95. 06
95.10

95. 1594.98

94.78

94.93

94.7994.61

94.45
94.59

94.41

94.31

94.39

94.03

94.22

93.95

93.72
93.80

93.7393.60

93.6093.40

93.22
93.40

93.2393.00

93.1192.84

92.79
92.95

92.8292.74

92.7292.66

92.59

92.56

92.48

92.42

92.40

92.33

92.43

92.46

92.31

92.25

92.37

92.42

92.29
92.29

92.33

92.429
2.

4 6

92. 40

9
2.41

92.49

92.46

92.41

92.50

92.82

9
3.49

9
3.61

9
3. 59

93.48

93.24

93.09

93.01

92.86 92.82

92.78

92.71

92.64

92.55

92.38

92.25

92.24

92.22

92.32

92.45

92.60

92.76

93.02

93.32

93.51

93.82

94.15

94.43

94.63

95. 02

95.30

95.53

95.72

95.85

95.98

96.10

96.20

96.31

96.41

96.67

96.59
96.42

9
6.

19

9
6.

12

9
5.

64

96.09

9
6.

26

96.50

96.75

97.10

97.49

98.09

98.92

99.47

99.93

10
0.28

1
00.69

1
0

0
.6

6
1

0
0

.9
6

1
0

1
.4

0
1

0
1

.8
4

9
6.

3 0

96.2
4

96.12
96.15

96.13

96.15

96.19

96.39

96.48

96.59

96.68

96.77

9
6. 96

9
7 .

18
9

7.
4 7

9
7 .

09

9
7.

76

9
7.

76

9
8.

44

9
8.

98

9
9.

64

1
0

0
.1

4
1

0
0

.5
4

100.46

10
0.20

9
9. 91

99. 64

99.46

99.27

98.88

98.20

98.12

97.81

97.57

97.38

96.96

96.81

96.65

96.50

96.35

96.39

96.59

96.83

96.99 9
7. 13

96.92

9
6 .70

96.52

96.52

96.31

96.52

96.51

96.68

96.67

96.84

96.85

96.71

96.77

96.90

97.12

9
7.31

97.02

9
7.

21

97.40

9
7.

56

9
7 .91

9
8.

27

9
7 .

9 9

9
8 .

40

9
8.

8 6
9

9.
18

9
9.

00

9
9.

58

9
9 .

90

1
0

0
. 11

1
0

0
.0

1
1

0
0

.4
7

1
00

.33

10
0.05

99.54

99. 21

98.48

98.16

97.99

97. 85

9
7.40

97.34

97.31

97.08

96.10

96
.0

3

96
. 1

5

96.33

96.50

96.39

96.41

96.69

96.69

96.54

96.12

96.45

96.34

96.0596.31

95.97

95.88

96.19

96.13

95.72

95.63

95.95

95.81

95.43

95.79

95.52

95.50

95. 08

95.34

94.99

95.12

94.97

95.12

94.83

94.49

94.33

93.
99

94.34

94.04

93.88

93.48

93.50

93.34

93.21

93.07

93.01

92.94

92.96

92.65

92.41

92.39

92.49

9
2.

25

9
2.4 9

92
.2

0

92.15

92.37

92.47

92.47

92.06
92.27

92.15

92.04

92.12

92.15

92.25

92.39

92.28

92.2092.30

92.21

91.92

91.81

92.0691.91

91.54

91.79

92.09

92.05

92.17

92.2691.64

91.62

91.24

91.35

90.91

91.20

91.68

91.84

91.97

92.98

93.54

94.42

96.03

96.02

95
. 8

6

97.41
97.59

97.70
97.74

97.98

9
6.60

9
6. 34

9
5.96

9
5.67

97.70

9
3.57

9
3.23

9
8. 33

9
7. 56

9
6. 91

9
6. 50

9
6. 35

9
6. 05

9
5. 72

9
5. 48

9
3. 66

9
3. 45

92.81

92.81

92.93

93.14

95.96

95.68

95.68

95.64

95.39

95.22

95.11

94.88

94.31

94.17

93.70

93
. 8

2

93.52

93.31

93.11

92.66

92.66

92.53

92.56

92.15

92.11

91.99

91.94

92.20

91.81

91.80

91.76

91.80
91.81

91.39

92.06

91.94

92.36

91.28

91.21

91.36

91.42

91.67

91.39

91.44

91.70

92.26

93.60

93. 15

93.15

93.90

94.58

94.77

94.85

95.00

95.43

95.44

95.29

95.69

9
3.23

9
3.46

9
3 . 39

9
3.34

Shredded Tyre Menage 

300Ø

Fence Post Rail 1.2m

Fence Post Wire 1.2m
Hedge 2.5m

300Ø

300Ø

G0.7

G0.5

MG

G0.5

G0.7

G0.5

G0.6

G0.5

MG

G1.5

G1.5

MG

G1.5

MG

G2.0

G1.5

G0.7

G0.8

G0.6

G0.5

G0.6

G0.8

G0.5
G0.5

G0.8

MG

G0.8

G0.8

G0.7

G0.6

G0.8

G0.5

G0.5

G0.5

Fe
nce

 P
ost

 W
ire

 1
.0

m

Dilapidated Fence Post Wire 1.0mDilapidated Fence Post Wire 1.0m

Fence Post Wire 1.2m

Hedge 1.5m

D
i t ch

 E
xt ends

i nt o V
e

geta
t ion

Sign

No Visible
Pipes

MG

G1.0

G0.5

MG

G0.3

MG

G0.5

G0.5

G0.4

G0.4

MG

G0.4

G0.3

F
e

n
ce P

o
st W

ir e 1. 2m

F
e

n
ce P

o
st  W

ire 1. 2m

Container

G0.5

G0.5 G0.5 G0.5

G0.7 G0.7

Shed

G0.7

G0.7

G0.5

Hedge 2.0m

Trough

Fence Post Wire 1.2m

Pond

F
e

n
ce

 P
o

st  R
ail 1.4m

F
e

n
ce

 P
o

st R
ail  1. 4m

Sign

G1.0

Fence Post Rail 1.4m

Fence Post Rail 1.4m

Fence Post Wire 1.2m

Fence Post Wire 1.2m

Stile

Stile

Dense Vegetation
4.0m

Dense Vegetation
4.0m

Dense Vegetation
4.0m

Dense Vegetation
4.0m

Dense Vegetation
4.0m

O
verg

ro
w

n
 E

dges

O
vergrow

n Edges

O
v e

r g
r o

w
n

 E
dg

e s

O
vergro

w
n

 Edges

O
ve

r g
ro

w
n

 E
dg

es

Fence Post Wire 1.2m

F
e

n
ce

 P
o

st W
ir e 1. 2m

F
e

n
ce

 P
o

st W
ire 1.2m

G0.6

G0.5

G0.5

G0.5

G0.8

G0.8

G0.8

G0.5

Stile

H
e

d
g

e
 3.0m

H
e

d
ge

 3. 0m

Buried Cvr

F
ence P

ost W
ire 1.2m

F
ence P

ost W
ire 1.2m

Fence P
ost W

ire 1.2m

Fence Post  W
ire 1.2m

Fence Post W
ire 1.2m

Fence Post Wire 1.2m

Dense Vegetation

Hedge 2.0m

H
edge 2.0m

H
edge  2.0m

H
edge 2.0m

H
edge 2.0m

H
edge 2.0m

G1.5

O/H Cables

BT

Cvr

Grass

Rnb

T
a

rm
ac

T
a

rm
a c

T
a

r m
a c

Rnb

T
a

rm
ac

Dense Vegetation
No Access

Dense Vegetation
No Access

BT

Sign

H
ed

ge
 2.0m

Hedge 2.0m

Hedge 2.5m

Hedge 2.5m

Hedge 2.5m

H
edge 2.5m

H
edge 2.5m

H
edge 2.5m

H
edge 2.5m

Hedge 2.5m

H
ed

ge
 2

.5
m

Grass

Grass

Grass

BT

Sign

Sign

Sign

BT

BT

Pond

P

OS Boundary

Borders

Hard Standing

Hard Standing

Hard Standing

Manure Piles

95
.0

9
5.0

95.0

9
5.

0

95.0

95.0

95.0

95.0

95.0

95.0

97.5

97.5

97.5

97.5

97.5

97.5

97.5

97.5

97.5 97.5

9
2.

5

92
.5

92.5

9
2.

5

92.5

9
2.5

O
S

 B
o

u
n dary

O
S

 B
o

u
n dary

O
S

 B
oundary

Grass

Grass

No Visible
Pipes

H
e

d
g

e
 2.0m

H
e

d
ge

 2.0m

O/H Cables

Hard Standing

T
ar

m
ac

CPS

Grass Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Hard Standing

Grass

Grass

Grass

Track

Track

Track

F
en

ce
 P

o
st W

ire 1.2m

F
en

ce
 P

o
st W

ire 1.2m

F
en

ce
 P

o
st W

ire 1.2m

Builders
Yard

92.4m

90.2m

94.8m

LEICESTER ROAD

G
y

G
y

P
os

t

P
os

t

S
p

S
p

S
p

S
p

S
p

S
p

S
p

S
p

S
p

S
p

T
W

L

T
W

L

T
W

L

97
.6

9

97
.2

8

96
.9

8

96
.3

5

96
.0

3

95
.8

3

95
.5

1

97
.4

9

96
.7

095
.7

8

96
.0

5

96
.4

3

96
.7

9

97
.3

9

97.24

97.12

97.16

96.66

96.37

96.03

95.92

95.68

95.52

95.28

95.12

95
.1

3

94.96

98
.0

197
.5

5

98
.1

9

98
.2

5

98
.2

5

98
.0

1

97
.6

6
98

.0
8

97
.3

6

101.41 101.81

102.18 102.52

102.52

102.64

102.27

102.17

101.68

101.07

100.80

100.58

100.22

99.99

99.87

99
.68

99.52

99.35

99.20

98.76

98.43

98.14

97.94

97.74

97
.53

97.3
3

97
.18

97
.10

96.90

96.84

96.74

96.53

96.38

96.25

96.17
96.12

95
.97

95
.9

0

95
.83

95.75

95.69

95.66

95
.6

2

95.50

95.37

95.23

95.07

94.67

95.09 95
.2

7

95
.3

7

95
.16

94.57

95.16

95.41

94.96

95.57

95.75

95.25

95.71

96
.0

7

96
.2

2

96.06

95.60

96.04

96
.3

2

96
.4

8

96
.2

2

96.39

96
.5

9

96.72

96
.8

7

97.16

97
.2

2

97.32

97
.3

1

97.6
9

97
.6

2

97
.6

9

97
.7

6
97

.9
1

98.33

98.61

98.93

99.40

99.60

99.82

99.95

100.11
100.34

100.61

101.31
101.47 101.72 1

01
.8

9

101.45

101.78

102.20

1
02

.3
0

95.61

95.88

96
.1

3

96
.3

0

96
.4

8
96

.5
4

96
.5

0

96
.4

1

96
.2

9

96
.2

1

96
.1

1
96

.1
1

96
.0

8

95
.9

9

95
.8

8

95
.7

9

95
.69

95.59

95.46

95.28

95.30

95.53

95.72

95
.85

95
.9

8

96
.1

0

96
.2

0

96
.3

1

96
.4

1

96
.6

7

96
.5

9
96

.4
2

96.19

96.12

95.64

96
.0

9

96.26

96.50

96.75

97.10

97.4
9

98.09

98.92

99.47

99.93

100.28

100.69

100.66
100.96 101.40 101.84

96.30

96
.2

4

96
.1

2
96

.1
5

96
.1

3

96
.1

5

96
.1

9

96
.3

9

96
.4

8

96
.5

9

96
.6

8

96
.77

96.96 97.18
97.47

97.09

97.76

97.76

98.44

98.98

99.64

100.14

100.54

100.46

100.20

99.91

99.64

99.46

99.27

98.88

98.20

98.12

97.81

97.57

97.38

96.96

96.81

96.65

96.50

96.35

96
.3

9

96
.5

9

96
.8

3

96
.9

9

97.13

96.9
2

96.70

96
.5

2

96
.5

2

96
.3

1

96
.5

2

96
.5

1

96
.6

8

96
.6

7

96.84

96
.8

5

96
.7

1

96
.7

7

96
.9

0 97
.1

2

97.31

97
.0

2

97.21

97
.4

0

97.56

97.91

98.27

97.99

98.40

98.86
99.18

99.00

99.58

99.90 100.11

100.01

100.47

100.33

100.05

99.54

99.21

98.48

98.16

97.99

97.85

97.40

97
.3

4

97
.3

1

97
.0

8

96
.1

0

96.03

96.15 96
.3

3

96
.5

0

96
.3

9

96
.4

1

96
.6

9

96
.6

9

96
.5

4

96
.1

2

96
.4

5

96
.3

496
.0

5
96

.3
195

.9
7

95
.8

8

96
.1

9

96
.1

395
.7

2

95
.6

3

95
.9

5

95
.8

1

95
.4

3

95
.7

9

95.5
2

95
.5

095.08

95
.3

494.99

96
.0

3

9 6
.0

2

95.86

95
.9

6

95
.6

8

95
.6

8

95
.6

4

95
.3

9

95
.22

95.11

94.58

94
.77

94
.85

95
.0

0

95
.4

3

95
.4

4

95
.2

9

95
.6

9

M
G

G
2.

0

G
1.

5

N
o 

V
is

ib
le

P
ip

es

F
en

ce
 P

os
t R

ai
l 1

.4
m

F
en

ce
 P

os
t R

a
il 

1.
4m

F
en

ce
 P

os
t W

ire
 1

.2
m

F
en

ce
 P

os
t W

ire
 1

.2
m

S
til

e

D
en

se
 V

eg
e

ta
tio

n
4

.0
m

D
en

se
 V

eg
e

ta
tio

n
4

.0
m

D
en

se
 V

eg
e

ta
tio

n
4

.0
m

D
en

se
 V

eg
e

ta
tio

n
4

.0
m

D
en

se
 V

eg
e

ta
tio

n
4

.0
m

Overgrown Edges

Overgrown Edges

Overgrown Edges

Overgrown Edges

Overgrown Edges

Fence Post W
ire 1.2m

Fence Post W
ire

 1.2m

Hedge 2.0m

B
T

C
vr

G
ra

ss

R
nb

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

R
nb

Tarmac

D
en

se
 V

eg
e

ta
tio

n
N

o 
A

cc
e

ss

D
en

se
 V

eg
e

ta
tio

n
N

o 
A

cc
e

ss

B
T

Hedge 2.5m

H
ed

ge
 2

.5
m

Hedg
e 2.5m

G
ra

ss

G
ra

ss

97.5

9
7. 5

OS Boundary

OS Boundary

OS Boundary

G
ra

ss G
ra

ss

N
o 

V
is

ib
le

P
ip

es

Tarmac

C
P

S

G
ra

ss

4030 50

Original Sheet Size A1

Approved Revision DateRevision Amendment

Scale Bar (1:500)

0 2015105

ScaleProject No. Drawing No. Sheet. No.

Project

Sheet

Revision

Drawn Approved Drawing DateDesigned

001 001 -

INSET 1

VC0614 1:500@A1

MC LC 2/05/2025MC

EXISTING SITE HIGHWAY CONTEXT

LAND NORTH OF EARL SHILTON, SHILTON ROAD, LEICESTERSHIRE

HIGHWAYS OVERVIEW PLAN
SCALE 1:1000 @ A1

INDICATIVE ALIGNMENT OF HIGH
PRESSURE WATER MAIN RUNNING
THROUGH THE SITE

EXISTING PROW ABUTTING WESTERN SIDE OF THE SITE

SITE AREA 5.5HA

SOUTHERN RESIDENTIAL PARCEL UNDER CONSTRUCTION
(P/A: 24/00496/REM)

INSET 1 SHILTON ROAD / LEICESTER ROAD CONTEXT PLAN (WITH NEIGHBOURING SITES
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENTS

SCALE 1:500 @ A1

CONSENTED DEVELOPMENT ACCESSCONSENTED DEVELOPMENT ACCESS

CARRIAGEWAY WIDENING AND RIGHT
TURN GHOST ISLANDS TO BE INSTALLED BY
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